Output Jogger Unit Type M2
(D705-01)
Parts Catalog

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2014/07/11 Version 2.00



Unit All

%

U001 U002
PAPER EXIT ELECTRICAL

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2014/07/11 Version 2.00



U001

PAPER EXIT

9.50530447
(x2)
BUSHING - 6MM

11.B7005804

STEPPER MOTOR:

DIA42:Z17:ASS'Y

13.B8303651
GEAR - 35Z

10.AW020156
(x3)
PHOTOINTERRUP
TOR:EE-SX4235A-
P2

4.04543006Q
(x18)

TAPPING SCREW -

M3X6

©

[Bo0# ooz

3.04533006N
(x2)

TAPPING SCREW -
M3X6

-

v W @

19.D7051220
JOGGER FENCE:R
EAR:ASS'Y

6.11050487
HARNESS CLAMP

20.D7051241
SHAFT:DRIVE:JOG
GER:TAKE SHEJTE
R

7.11050516 17.D7051131 15.88305569

(x8) COVERJOGGER  (x2)

CLAMP STEPPER MOTOR
DC3.3V 3.9W

<

16.D4543689
(x2)

TIMING PULLEY:JO
GGER:T23

14.B8303751
(x2)
TENSION SPRING

5.07200040E

(x3)
RETAINING RING -
M4

1.04513006N
(x2)

TAPPING SCREW -
3X6

18.D07051210
JOGGER FENCE:F
RONT:ASS'Y

7

d

2.04533005N 8.11050623 12.B7031165
(x4) (x2) (x2)

BINDING SELF TAP CLAMP - LBWS-02  TIMING BELT:B40S
PING SCREW:3X5  06S-V0 2M390

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

2014/07/11 Version 2.00




U001

PAPER EXIT
2507051271 22.D7051252
SHAFT:JOGGER:M BRACKET:MOTOR:
OVEABLE JOGGER:UNIFORM

I

24.D7051258

TENSIONER:REAR:
ASS'Y

23.D7051254

TENSIONER:FRON
T:ASS'Y

< 26.D7051275
~

(@)
HOLDER:REAR:JO
GGER

21.D7051246
(x2)
LEVER:DRIVE:JOG
GER FENCE

[Bo0# ooz

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2014/07/11 Version 2.00




U002
ELECTRICAL

1.D7055200
PCB:SHIFT:JOGGE
R

N

Uoo+ [U602]

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

2014/07/11 Version 2.00




ACCESSORIES
1.04513006N

(x2)
TAPPING SCREW - 3X6

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2014/07/11 Version 2.00




Exclusive Parts

Number Part Name Group ID
50530447 |BUSHING - 6MM uUoo1 9
AW020156 |PHOTOINTERRUPTOR:EE-SX4235 U001 10
A-P2
B7005804 STEPPER MOTOR:DIA42:217:ASS' |U001 11
Y
B7031165 TIMING BELT:B40S2M390 uUoo1 12
B8303651 |GEAR - 35Z uUoo1 13
B8303751 TENSION SPRING Uoo1 14
B8305569 |STEPPER MOTOR DC3.3V 3.9W U001 15
D4543689 |TIMING PULLEY:JOGGER:T23 U001 16
D7051131 |COVER:JOGGER Uoo1 17
D7051210 |JOGGER FENCE:FRONT:ASS'Y U001 18
D7051220 |JOGGER FENCE:REAR:ASS'Y U001 19
D7051241 SHAFT:DRIVE:JOGGER:TAKE SHE |U001 20
JTER
D7051246 |LEVER:DRIVE:JOGGER FENCE U001 21
D7051252 BRACKET:MOTOR:JOGGER:UNIF |U001 22
ORM
D7051254 TENSIONER:FRONT:ASS'Y U001 23
D7051258 TENSIONER:REAR:ASS'Y U001 24
D7051271 |SHAFT:JOGGER:MOVEABLE U001 25
D7051275 HOLDER:REAR:JOGGER uoo1 26
D7055200 PCB:SHIFT:JOGGER uoo2 1

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd.

2014/07/11 Version 2.00



Standard Parts

& v € o W

e

04513006N 04533005N 04533006N 04543006Q 07200040E 11050487 11050516

TAPPING SCREW - 3X6 BINDING SELF TAPPING SC  TAPPING SCREW - M3X6 ~ TAPPING SCREW - M3X6  RETAINING RING - M4 HARNESS CLAMP CLAMP
REW:3X5

11050623

CLAMP - LBWS-0206S-V0

Copyright (c) 2006-2014 Ricoh Company, Ltd. 2014/07/11 Version 2.00






	Unit All
	U001 PAPER EXIT
	U002 ELECTRICAL
	ACCESSORIES
	Exclusive Parts
	Standard Parts

